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HAT G=T DEMAND NO. 35
TRANSFERS TO STATE AND UNIONTERRITORY GOVERNMENTS
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I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2005 to defray charges in respect of TRANSFERS TO STATE AND UNION
TERRITORY GOVERNMENTS.
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Il. The Heads under which this Grant/Appropriation will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF FINANCE.
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o 2003-2004 Budget et 2003-2004 Revised g5e 2004-2005 Budget
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Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
REVENUE SECTION
Miscellaneous General Services 2075 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 100.00 100.00
Relief on account of Natural
Calamities 2245 3600.00 3600.00 3400.00  3400.00 3200.00 3200.00
Charged
Voted 3600.00 3600.00 3400.00  3400.00 3200.00 3200.00
Grants-in-Aid to State
Governments 3601 | 19909.64 17255.11 37164.75 | 20657.56 12981.62 33639.18| 23169.55 16635.00 39804.55
Charged .. 1495511 14955.11 12616.62 12616.62 16635.00 16635.00
Voted | 19909.64 2300.00 22209.64 | 20657.56  365.00 21022.56| 23169.55 23169.55
Grants-in-Aid to UT
Governments 3602 325.00  325.00 325.00 325.00 325.00  325.00
Total-Revenue Section 19909.64 21230.11 41139.75 | 20657.56 16756.62 37414.18| 23169.55 20260.00 43429.55
Charged 14955.11 14955.11 12616.62 12616.62 .. 16635.00 16635.00
Voted | 19909.64 6275.00 26184.64 | 20657.56 4140.00 24797.56 | 23169.55 3625.00 26794.55
CAPITAL SECTION
Loans and Advances to
State Governments 7601 | 23196.92 2000.00 25196.92 | 22449.00 2502.00 24951.00| 24757.92 2010.00 26767.92
Charged | 23196.92  2000.00 25196.92 | 22449.00 2502.00 24951.00 | 24757.92 2010.00 26767.92
Voted
Total-Capital Section 23196.92 2000.00 25196.92 | 22449.00 2502.00 24951.00| 24757.92 2010.00 26767.92
Charged | 23196.92  2000.00 25196.92 | 22449.00 2502.00 24951.00| 24757.92 2010.00 26767.92
Voted
GRAND TOTAL 43106.56 23230.11 66336.67 | 43106.56 19258.62 62365.18| 47927.47 22270.00 70197.47
Charged | 23196.92 16955.11 40152.03 | 22449.00 15118.62 37567.62 | 24757.92 18645.00 43402.92
Voted | 19909.64 6275.00 26184.64 | 20657.56 4140.00 24797.56| 23169.55 3625.00 26794.55
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Notes : (a) The above estimates do not include the recoveries shown below which are adjusted in reduction of expenditure:

Revenue Section
Relief on account of Natural

Calamity 2245
Grants-in-Aid to State

Governments 3601 -1600.00 -1600.00
Total - Recoveries -1600.00 -1600.00
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-1800.00 -1800.00

-1800.00 -1800.00
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-1600.00

-1600.00

(b) The receipts shown below are netted for the purpose of exhibition in the Expenditure Budget:

Revenue Section

Miscellaneous General
Services

Relief on account of Natural
Calamity

Grants-in-Aid to State
Governments

Total - Revenue Section

Capital Section

Loans and Advances to State
Governments

Total-Receipts

2075

2245 -3600.00 -3600.00
3601
-3600.00 -3600.00

7601 -2000.00 -2000.00

-5600.00 -5600.00

-50.00 -50.00
-1600.00 -1600.00
-365.00  -365.00
-2015.00 -2015.00
-2500.00 -2500.00
-4515.00 -4515.00

The expenditure provisions, net of the above recoveries and receipts, will be as under:

19909.64 16030.11 35939.75
23196.92 23196.92
43106.56 16030.11 59136.67

Revenue
Capital
Total

website: http://indiabudget.nic.in

20657.56 12941.62 33599.18
22449.00 2.00 22451.00
43106.56 12943.62 56050.18

-100.00

-1600.00
-1700.00

-2000.00
-3700.00

23169.55 16960.00
24757.92 10.00

47927.47 16970.00

-1600.00

-1600.00

-100.00

-1600.00
-1700.00

-2000.00
-3700.00

40129.55
24767.92
64897.47



